13

Prediction  Actual
ANAANANANANALA

13

AN
Prediction Actual
AAAAAAAAAANAAAN

Prediction Actua_l,v\
9 Prediction Actual
ANANANRAAAANAAN

18

1

12

13

0 Prediction Actual

Prediction  Actual
ANAANANANANALA

AN

10

1

13

9 Prediction Actual

al
-’V‘]

18

—
3]

15

Prediction  Actual
ANAANANANANALA

13

AN
9 Prediction Actual
AAAAAAAAAANAAAN

Prediction Actua_l,v‘
9 Prediction Actual
ANANAAANAAANANAAN

17

18

19

16

17

19

13

Prediction  Actual
ANANANANANALA

13

AN
o Prediction Actual
ANAAAANAAAANANAAN

Prediction Actua_l,v\
o Prediction Actual
ANAAAAAAANANAAN

18



